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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-15 17:04:45

2027-08-15 17:04:45
Polyphosphoric acid

8017-16-1

reagent grade, 115% H3PO4 basis
H2407709

P434208

1

400124

Limit Values

Purity(Titration by NaOH)(%H3PO4) 110-120 (%)

Appearance(P434208)

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Result
116.72000 %

Colorless to Light Yellow Viscous Liquid colorless to light yellow Viscous liquid
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